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REPLACEMENT PARTS MODEKL 47

Resistor (10,000 ohms) . . . 4412
R. F. Transformer . . . 04339
Tuning Condenser Auembly . 05008
Compensating Condenser—R. F.

——Pln nf Tuning Condenser
Condenaer (05 Mfd. Double) 3615-AF
4409

resistor; . 49898
Condenser (.05 Mfd.) . 3615-H
Condenser (.25 Mfd. Double) 05109
R. F. Choke . . 03103
Detector Transformer g
Compensating Condenser—De-

tector—Part of Tuning Con-

denser Assem
Condenser (05 Mifd. .. 3615-L
Resistor L. 4400

Compemﬁn‘ Condennrhih‘h
Frequency—Part of Tuning
Condenser Assem|

Compensating Condenser—Low

uenoy . . . . . .

Coll:d?nnr (410 Mmf.) Yellow

Condennr (700 ‘Mmf, ) Wh.lu
and Yellow

- 5863
Resistor (25“ ohml) . . 4818
First 1. F. Transformer
Ct‘m!F pennun‘ Condenser—Ist I.
Resistor (1,000,000 ohma) . . 4400
Resistor (70, 000 ohms) . 5385
Comg‘onndu Condemh-hd

I, F. Primary

Second I. F. Transformer
Colan-u Condenser—2nd

. Secon
Condennréllo Mml.) Blue and

Reaistor (99,000 ohms) . “l
Condenser (110 Mml) Blue md

Golden Yellow . 4519
Yolume Control . .. 40
Resistor (1, M 000 ohlm) L. 4400
Condenser (01 Mfd.) . . . 39003-Q

® @ PO ® PP ®® PIOGVPOPOOD VRO®

Resistor (10,000 nbmn) s
Tone Control .

denser Bank
Resistor—Wire wound (‘TOohm
N‘:d[::hM) .

t t
Condenser (.01 M.fi)
Resistor

TR 2

4412
04757

6718

5314
5310
6084
4059
6713

AT

41




	Model 47 (D.C. Operated)



